
 

 
 
Course Name: IFO/SCBA/Firefighter 1 
 
Full Description: SCBA / Interior Firefighting Operations 2016 Edition. This course 
prepares new BEFO graduates to operate as Interior Structural firefighters or in 
IDLH areas of the fire scene. Students participate in learning events covering 
firefighter personal protective equipment (PPE), 15 REV 03/26/18 self-contained 
breathing apparatus donning, doffing and use, SCBA air management and SCBA 
emergencies, basic firefighter survival techniques, modern fire control methods, 
building fire search and victim removal techniques, firefighter survival skills, 
tactical ventilation techniques and basic power saw operation, forcible entry 
techniques, hose line advancement, vehicle and wildland firefighting theory, 
vehicle firefighting techniques, coordinated structure fire interior attack and 
transitional fire attack, and coordinated initial company operations. Designed for: 
BEFO course graduates ready to perform interior structural and IDLH firefighting 
operations. Course Length: 49 hours Prerequisites: Basic Exterior Firefighting 
Operations (BEFO) 2016 Edition Course Completion OR BEFO 2015 Edition AND 
Bridge/ refresher training course OR Scene Support Operations Course 
Completion AND Bridge/ refresher training course OR Basic Firefighter or 
Essentials course completion AND Bridge / refresher training course. Training 
Authorization Letter affirming medical clearance and mask fit test is required to 
participate. 

 
Course Number: 1S2301 
 
Course Location(s):  Harris Hill Fire Company    
 
Training Location:  8630 Main Street   
                                 Clarence, NY 14221 
 
Training Dates: 3/27/23 – 5/11/23 
 
Prerequisites: Must have completed BEFO   



 

 
 
 
 
Course Schedule:  
 
 

Date Day Time  Location 
    

03/27/23 Tuesday 18:30 Harris Hill 
04/01/23 Saturday 09:00 Harris Hill 
04/03/23 Monday 19:00 Amherst Tower 
04/06/23 Thursday 19:00 Amherst Tower 
04/10/23 Monday 19:00 Cheektowaga Tower 
04/13/23 Thursday 19:00 Cheektowaga Tower 
04/17/23 Monday 19:00 Harris Hill 
04/22/23 Saturday 09:00 Cheektowaga Tower 
04/24/23 Monday 19:00 Cheektowaga Tower 
04/27/23 Thursday 19:00 Amherst Tower 
05/01/23 Monday 19:00 Amherst Tower 
05/04/23 Thursday 19:00 Amherst Tower 
05/08/23 Monday 19:00 Harris Hill 
05/11/23 Thursday 19:00 Harris Hill  
 


